5
6
7
9 11
12 131 4
10 3/8" L X 10" W
5" L X 5" W Opening
8 3/4"

Top View
Ceiling Cutout:  6 3/16"L  x 6 3/16"W
Ordering Information: MR 16 Series A
Cat. No. Lamp Ceiling Trim Aperture Finish
PA1M167EBL (1) 75W MR 16* Overlap Black with White Flange
PA1M167EWL (1) 75W MR 16* Overlap White with White Flange
PA1M167EBTL (1) 75W MR 16* Trimless Black
PA1M167EWTL (1) 75W MR 16* Trimless White
*50W max. lamping when using accessories
PA1M167EBL =  (Flanged) Black/White
PA1M167EWL =  (Flanged) White
PA1M167EBTL =  (Trimless) Black
PA1M167EWTL =  (Trimless) White
Flanged Trimless
Calculite® ProSpec® Linear Downlight PA1M1675
Page 1 of 2 1 Light MR 16 Series A
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.: